

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386-6387 OF 2004

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.K. HAMEED & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6388 of 2004
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6389 of 2004
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6390 of 2004
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6636 of 2008
(with appln. for prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)	Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv. Mr. G. Prakash, Adv. Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv. Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv. Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Mr. C.V. Francis, Adv. Mr. G. Prakash, Adv. Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv. Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv. Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master